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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-E  (15) 10,2 km  175 m 23 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(51) 6(42) 7(50) 8(36) 9(44) 10(49) 11(52) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)

15(54) 16(35) 17(58) 18(43) 19(46) 20(71) 21(48) 22(47) 23(100) Meta

1 142 Minguez Viñambres, Alberto 56:27 3:53 5:38 7:09 10:26 18:36 19:11 20:13 22:38 23:22 24:29 25:09 28:34 29:34 30:17
FEMADO Imperdible 3:53 1:45 1:31 3:17 8:10 0:35 1:02 2:25 0:44 1:07 0:40 3:25 1:00 0:43

33:08 35:57 38:29 42:21 46:52 48:24 54:10 55:23 56:17 56:27
2:51 2:49 2:32 3:52 4:31 1:32 5:46 1:13 0:54 0:10

2 190 Rojas Aviles, Angel 57:12 4:15 6:04 7:31 10:38 19:42 20:16 21:16 23:36 24:19 25:27 26:06 29:47 30:38 31:20
FEMADO Alabarda-O 4:15 1:49 1:27 3:07 9:04 0:34 1:00 2:20 0:43 1:08 0:39 3:41 0:51 0:42

34:09 36:45 40:07 43:28 48:01 49:30 54:54 56:09 57:03 57:12
2:49 2:36 3:22 3:21 4:33 1:29 5:24 1:15 0:54 0:09

3 178 Prieto Del Campo, Alvaro 57:22 3:58 5:53 7:18 10:37 19:10 19:46 20:47 23:18 24:01 25:11 25:53 29:20 30:18 31:00
FEMADO Malarruta 3:58 1:55 1:25 3:19 8:33 0:36 1:01 2:31 0:43 1:10 0:42 3:27 0:58 0:42

33:47 36:27 39:25 43:04 47:44 49:12 55:08 56:23 57:14 57:22
2:47 2:40 2:58 3:39 4:40 1:28 5:56 1:15 0:51 0:08

4 28 Cando Casado, Jose 57:39 4:10 6:04 7:55 11:16 19:50 20:23 21:22 23:46 24:29 26:10 26:55 30:16 31:11 31:51
FEMADO G.O.C.A.N. 4:10 1:54 1:51 3:21 8:34 0:33 0:59 2:24 0:43 1:41 0:45 3:21 0:55 0:40

34:35 37:11 39:52 43:20 48:03 49:25 55:33 56:41 57:30 57:39
2:44 2:36 2:41 3:28 4:43 1:22 6:08 1:08 0:49 0:09

5 111 Landa Sanchez, Carlos 1:02:08 4:27 6:29 8:43 12:02 20:58 21:35 23:20 25:57 26:44 28:01 28:47 32:44 33:40 34:23
NO FEMADO Veleta 4:27 2:02 2:14 3:19 8:56 0:37 1:45 2:37 0:47 1:17 0:46 3:57 0:56 0:43

37:15 40:01 42:47 46:29 51:30 53:03 59:37 1:01:00 1:01:58 1:02:08
2:52 2:46 2:46 3:42 5:01 1:33 6:34 1:23 0:58 0:10

6 Garcia Wolfrum, Alejandro 1:05:02 4:38 6:38 8:26 11:46 20:51 21:28 22:33 25:11 26:00 27:09 27:51 31:29 32:38 34:09
FEMADO Imperdible 4:38 2:00 1:48 3:20 9:05 0:37 1:05 2:38 0:49 1:09 0:42 3:38 1:09 1:31

37:04 40:31 43:17 47:47 53:38 55:21 1:02:35 1:03:56 1:04:51 1:05:02
2:55 3:27 2:46 4:30 5:51 1:43 7:14 1:21 0:55 0:11

7 193 Rol Rúa, Juan Carlos 1:08:32 4:13 6:17 8:29 12:11 22:57 23:40 24:45 27:34 28:29 29:48 30:35 34:48 35:57 36:49
FEMADO Club Monte El Par 4:13 2:04 2:12 3:42 10:46 0:43 1:05 2:49 0:55 1:19 0:47 4:13 1:09 0:52

40:19 43:43 46:46 51:25 57:17 59:08 1:05:58 1:07:27 1:08:23 1:08:32
3:30 3:24 3:03 4:39 5:52 1:51 6:50 1:29 0:56 0:09

8 ALONSO REGIDOR, PABLO 1:09:03 4:07 6:55 8:27 12:13 20:55 21:31 22:34 25:06 25:52 27:11 35:15 38:58 39:54 40:35
FEMADO Entrebalizas 4:07 2:48 1:32 3:46 8:42 0:36 1:03 2:32 0:46 1:19 8:04 3:43 0:56 0:41

43:26 46:25 49:19 53:25 58:22 59:53 1:06:40 1:07:59 1:08:54 1:09:03 30:19 31:02
2:51 2:59 2:54 4:06 4:57 1:31 6:47 1:19 0:55 0:09 *38 *39

9 112 Langa Blanco, Pablo 1:13:04 5:35 7:56 12:07 16:04 26:59 27:43 29:10 31:58 32:51 34:02 34:51 39:09 40:26 41:44
FEMADO Club O-Charlies O 5:35 2:21 4:11 3:57 10:55 0:44 1:27 2:48 0:53 1:11 0:49 4:18 1:17 1:18

44:52 47:50 51:39 55:52 1:01:08 1:02:51 1:10:23 1:11:52 1:12:53 1:13:04
3:08 2:58 3:49 4:13 5:16 1:43 7:32 1:29 1:01 0:11

10 217 Trigales Delgado, Ivan 1:16:48 5:07 8:04 10:17 14:24 24:59 25:49 27:09 31:14 32:09 34:11 34:55 39:30 40:56 41:49
FEMADO Los Ángeles Orien 5:07 2:57 2:13 4:07 10:35 0:50 1:20 4:05 0:55 2:02 0:44 4:35 1:26 0:53

45:16 48:29 51:35 56:08 1:03:07 1:05:03 1:13:52 1:15:25 1:16:36 1:16:48
3:27 3:13 3:06 4:33 6:59 1:56 8:49 1:33 1:11 0:12

11 25 Bonastre Piazuelo, Isaac 1:17:02 5:09 7:52 10:34 17:52 28:40 29:21 30:32 33:30 34:25 35:57 36:52 41:11 42:16 43:11
NO FEMADO C.D. De Norte 5:09 2:43 2:42 7:18 10:48 0:41 1:11 2:58 0:55 1:32 0:55 4:19 1:05 0:55

47:27 50:42 53:43 59:00 1:04:27 1:06:14 1:14:05 1:15:38 1:16:49 1:17:02
4:16 3:15 3:01 5:17 5:27 1:47 7:51 1:33 1:11 0:13

12 72 Fernandez Casas, David 1:17:42 5:43 8:26 10:12 14:05 26:26 27:12 28:41 34:11 35:10 36:38 37:27 41:55 42:57 43:45
FEMADO Colmenar 5:43 2:43 1:46 3:53 12:21 0:46 1:29 5:30 0:59 1:28 0:49 4:28 1:02 0:48

47:08 50:26 53:47 58:16 1:05:01 1:07:04 1:14:56 1:16:25 1:17:31 1:17:42
3:23 3:18 3:21 4:29 6:45 2:03 7:52 1:29 1:06 0:11

13 106 Hervás Lucas, Jesús 1:22:36 5:35 8:05 11:10 16:29 28:39 29:28 30:46 34:08 35:10 36:44 37:47 43:39 44:54 46:05
FEMADO C.D.C.E.B.E. 5:35 2:30 3:05 5:19 12:10 0:49 1:18 3:22 1:02 1:34 1:03 5:52 1:15 1:11

50:14 53:50 57:27 1:02:54 1:09:08 1:11:01 1:19:27 1:21:18 1:22:25 1:22:36
4:09 3:36 3:37 5:27 6:14 1:53 8:26 1:51 1:07 0:11
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-E  (15) 10,2 km  175 m 23 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(51) 6(42) 7(50) 8(36) 9(44) 10(49) 11(52) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
15(54) 16(35) 17(58) 18(43) 19(46) 20(71) 21(48) 22(47) 23(100) Meta

14 50 De La Herran, Martin 1:30:58 6:18 10:18 13:20 18:05 32:09 33:04 34:52 38:40 40:05 42:05 43:05 48:12 49:36 50:44
FEMADO Oriente 6:18 4:00 3:02 4:45 14:04 0:55 1:48 3:48 1:25 2:00 1:00 5:07 1:24 1:08

55:04 59:06 1:03:58 1:09:38 1:16:31 1:19:15 1:27:30 1:29:29 1:30:45 1:30:58
4:20 4:02 4:52 5:40 6:53 2:44 8:15 1:59 1:16 0:13

19 Benavente Para, Alvaro No sale
FEMADO Club Monte El Par

H-21A  (7) 9,0 km  185 m 19 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(54) 6(38) 7(40) 8(51) 9(42) 10(50) 11(44) 12(52) 13(49) 14(35)

15(43) 16(46) 17(71) 18(47) 19(100) Meta

1 29 Cano López, Antonio Jesús 1:04:06 4:30 8:50 10:46 14:28 23:46 26:57 29:24 32:45 33:26 34:40 38:14 39:56 40:47 43:36
FEMADO Alabarda-O 4:30 4:20 1:56 3:42 9:18 3:11 2:27 3:21 0:41 1:14 3:34 1:42 0:51 2:49

49:00 54:34 56:19 1:02:51 1:03:55 1:04:06
5:24 5:34 1:45 6:32 1:04 0:11

2 199 Sánchez Rubal, Jesús 1:05:24 3:59 7:04 9:04 12:47 22:51 25:56 27:44 30:34 31:16 32:33 35:33 37:20 38:21 42:31
FEMADO Colmenar 3:59 3:05 2:00 3:43 10:04 3:05 1:48 2:50 0:42 1:17 3:00 1:47 1:01 4:10

48:07 54:51 57:34 1:04:13 1:05:14 1:05:24
5:36 6:44 2:43 6:39 1:01 0:10

3 73 Fernández Domínguez, Lea 1:18:31 4:32 7:28 9:34 14:02 24:54 29:03 31:48 35:32 36:21 41:41 46:30 49:39 50:54 54:01
FEMADO Escondite Nature 4:32 2:56 2:06 4:28 10:52 4:09 2:45 3:44 0:49 5:20 4:49 3:09 1:15 3:07

1:00:51 1:07:16 1:09:31 1:17:14 1:18:19 1:18:31
6:50 6:25 2:15 7:43 1:05 0:12

4 139 Mato Aparicio, Jesus 1:21:06 6:14 9:23 11:20 15:50 29:50 33:53 36:14 39:48 40:46 42:31 46:35 48:43 49:49 54:25
FEMADO Boadillaventura 6:14 3:09 1:57 4:30 14:00 4:03 2:21 3:34 0:58 1:45 4:04 2:08 1:06 4:36

1:02:03 1:10:34 1:12:48 1:19:51 1:20:57 1:21:06
7:38 8:31 2:14 7:03 1:06 0:09

5 135 Martinez Oliver, Luis 1:23:08 11:30 16:06 18:18 22:24 33:18 37:05 39:19 42:55 43:54 45:20 48:38 51:16 52:14 55:56
FEMADO Colmenar 11:30 4:36 2:12 4:06 10:54 3:47 2:14 3:36 0:59 1:26 3:18 2:38 0:58 3:42

1:04:21 1:11:17 1:13:22 1:21:47 1:22:56 1:23:08
8:25 6:56 2:05 8:25 1:09 0:12

41 Chousa Esteban, Enrique No sale
FEMADO Imperdible

185 Reina Laso, David No sale
FEMADO G.O.C.A.N.

D-ELITE  (6) 9,0 km  185 m 19 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(54) 6(38) 7(40) 8(51) 9(42) 10(50) 11(44) 12(52) 13(49) 14(35)

15(43) 16(46) 17(71) 18(47) 19(100) Meta

1 151 Moreno Zúñiga, Guadalupe 1:07:43 5:02 7:48 10:20 14:10 25:17 28:44 30:48 34:42 35:33 36:53 40:18 42:06 43:06 45:36
FEMADO Club Monte El Par 5:02 2:46 2:32 3:50 11:07 3:27 2:04 3:54 0:51 1:20 3:25 1:48 1:00 2:30

51:24 57:05 59:01 1:06:32 1:07:31 1:07:43
5:48 5:41 1:56 7:31 0:59 0:12

2 LLOP CALVO, CAROLINA 1:12:26 4:29 7:41 10:40 15:04 27:04 30:30 32:32 35:48 36:35 38:07 41:40 44:11 45:13 48:35
FEMADO Entrebalizas 4:29 3:12 2:59 4:24 12:00 3:26 2:02 3:16 0:47 1:32 3:33 2:31 1:02 3:22

54:28 1:00:53 1:02:42 1:11:14 1:12:16 1:12:26
5:53 6:25 1:49 8:32 1:02 0:10
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

D-ELITE  (6) 9,0 km  185 m 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(54) 6(38) 7(40) 8(51) 9(42) 10(50) 11(44) 12(52) 13(49) 14(35)
15(43) 16(46) 17(71) 18(47) 19(100) Meta

3 30 Cano Rodriguez, Lourdes 1:14:27 4:28 7:51 9:58 14:21 25:25 29:03 31:29 35:16 36:07 37:43 41:36 43:41 45:00 48:24
FEMADO Iberia 4:28 3:23 2:07 4:23 11:04 3:38 2:26 3:47 0:51 1:36 3:53 2:05 1:19 3:24

55:49 1:03:38 1:05:44 1:13:05 1:14:15 1:14:27
7:25 7:49 2:06 7:21 1:10 0:12

4 129 Martin Iglesias, Mª Jose 1:15:37 5:48 8:59 11:27 15:38 27:07 30:40 33:21 36:49 37:37 39:29 43:36 45:36 46:39 49:54
FEMADO Malarruta 5:48 3:11 2:28 4:11 11:29 3:33 2:41 3:28 0:48 1:52 4:07 2:00 1:03 3:15

57:23 1:04:36 1:06:41 1:14:07 1:15:19 1:15:37
7:29 7:13 2:05 7:26 1:12 0:18

5 223 Viqueira, Andrea 1:16:19 6:33 9:46 12:27 16:58 28:15 32:10 34:35 38:34 39:43 41:17 45:04 47:46 49:01 52:15
FEMADO Colmenar 6:33 3:13 2:41 4:31 11:17 3:55 2:25 3:59 1:09 1:34 3:47 2:42 1:15 3:14

58:58 1:05:43 1:07:59 1:15:03 1:16:07 1:16:19
6:43 6:45 2:16 7:04 1:04 0:12

6 93 Garrido Hens, Eva 1:38:37 4:31 7:24 9:49 22:03 36:38 40:43 43:06 47:26 48:20 54:29 58:27 1:00:34 1:01:44 1:05:39
FEMADO Orienta-Getafe 4:31 2:53 2:25 12:14 14:35 4:05 2:23 4:20 0:54 6:09 3:58 2:07 1:10 3:55

1:16:17 1:24:16 1:27:07 1:37:09 1:38:23 1:38:37
10:38 7:59 2:51 10:02 1:14 0:14

H-20  (1) 8,3 km  155 m 18 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(67) 4(34) 5(49) 6(41) 7(70) 8(39) 9(40) 10(51) 11(50) 12(44) 13(36) 14(43)

15(71) 16(64) 17(47) 18(100) Meta

1 49 De Frutos Coll, Luis 1:14:53 4:44 7:31 9:47 13:15 24:33 27:29 30:07 33:05 34:24 39:22 41:13 48:17 49:36 58:26
FEMADO G.O.C.A.N. 4:44 2:47 2:16 3:28 11:18 2:56 2:38 2:58 1:19 4:58 1:51 7:04 1:19 8:50

1:06:17 1:11:36 1:13:36 1:14:42 1:14:53
7:51 5:19 2:00 1:06 0:11

H-35  (22) 8,3 km  155 m 18 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(67) 4(34) 5(49) 6(41) 7(70) 8(39) 9(40) 10(51) 11(50) 12(44) 13(36) 14(43)

15(71) 16(64) 17(47) 18(100) Meta

1 219 Valente Hernandez, Juan Pe 51:17 4:16 6:05 8:07 12:06 20:01 22:02 22:41 23:57 25:05 27:41 30:00 32:34 33:17 38:53
FEMADO Imperdible 4:16 1:49 2:02 3:59 7:55 2:01 0:39 1:16 1:08 2:36 2:19 2:34 0:43 5:36

44:42 48:35 50:10 51:07 51:17
5:49 3:53 1:35 0:57 0:10

2 92 García-Catalán Simón, Ram 55:15 4:27 6:39 9:15 12:43 21:09 23:36 24:24 25:52 27:01 30:02 31:21 34:19 35:14 40:57
FEMADO Imperdible 4:27 2:12 2:36 3:28 8:26 2:27 0:48 1:28 1:09 3:01 1:19 2:58 0:55 5:43

47:29 52:06 53:59 55:04 55:15
6:32 4:37 1:53 1:05 0:11

3 46 Combarro Gallego, Juan 55:56 4:45 7:19 9:52 13:07 21:53 23:53 25:26 26:51 27:58 30:47 32:03 34:48 35:35 42:17
FEMADO S.A.D. Tierra Trága 4:45 2:34 2:33 3:15 8:46 2:00 1:33 1:25 1:07 2:49 1:16 2:45 0:47 6:42

48:25 53:14 54:45 55:45 55:56
6:08 4:49 1:31 1:00 0:11

4 149 Morcillo Laiz, Jose Luis 58:28 5:27 7:34 9:58 13:26 22:13 24:22 25:15 26:49 28:01 31:43 33:10 36:00 36:52 44:23
FEMADO Club Sotobosque 5:27 2:07 2:24 3:28 8:47 2:09 0:53 1:34 1:12 3:42 1:27 2:50 0:52 7:31

51:10 55:36 57:19 58:17 58:28
6:47 4:26 1:43 0:58 0:11

5 67 Duran Garcia, Miguel Angel 1:01:27 4:43 6:54 9:24 12:41 27:43 29:48 30:36 32:01 33:05 35:51 37:03 39:37 40:28 47:25
FEMADO Malarruta 4:43 2:11 2:30 3:17 15:02 2:05 0:48 1:25 1:04 2:46 1:12 2:34 0:51 6:57

54:29 58:49 1:00:24 1:01:16 1:01:27
7:04 4:20 1:35 0:52 0:11
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-35  (22) 8,3 km  155 m 18 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(32) 3(67) 4(34) 5(49) 6(41) 7(70) 8(39) 9(40) 10(51) 11(50) 12(44) 13(36) 14(43)
15(71) 16(64) 17(47) 18(100) Meta

6 16 Barcia Hernández, José Enr 1:01:40 5:06 7:49 10:16 13:37 22:31 24:42 25:47 27:19 28:28 31:32 32:57 38:43 39:38 46:29
FEMADO Orienta-Getafe 5:06 2:43 2:27 3:21 8:54 2:11 1:05 1:32 1:09 3:04 1:25 5:46 0:55 6:51

53:54 58:40 1:00:26 1:01:28 1:01:40
7:25 4:46 1:46 1:02 0:12

7 40 Chousa Alvarez, Urbano 1:02:25 5:13 7:40 10:38 14:29 24:16 26:55 27:48 29:31 30:52 34:08 35:34 38:55 39:59 47:07
FEMADO Imperdible 5:13 2:27 2:58 3:51 9:47 2:39 0:53 1:43 1:21 3:16 1:26 3:21 1:04 7:08

54:57 59:32 1:01:14 1:02:14 1:02:25
7:50 4:35 1:42 1:00 0:11

8 58 Diaz Bes, Jorge 1:03:03 5:07 7:45 10:23 13:57 24:24 26:55 27:48 29:26 31:02 34:20 35:42 39:00 40:03 46:58
FEMADO Colmenar 5:07 2:38 2:38 3:34 10:27 2:31 0:53 1:38 1:36 3:18 1:22 3:18 1:03 6:55

54:19 59:41 1:01:57 1:02:54 1:03:03
7:21 5:22 2:16 0:57 0:09

9 152 Muñoz López, Antonio Javie 1:03:10 6:41 9:19 11:49 15:11 23:56 26:21 27:12 28:47 30:06 33:39 35:29 39:05 40:08 46:38
FEMADO Iberia 6:41 2:38 2:30 3:22 8:45 2:25 0:51 1:35 1:19 3:33 1:50 3:36 1:03 6:30

53:48 59:41 1:01:34 1:02:53 1:03:10
7:10 5:53 1:53 1:19 0:17

10 194 Rubio Villar, Jesus Alfonso 1:05:44 5:26 10:09 12:54 16:29 27:04 29:24 30:20 31:49 33:01 36:31 38:03 41:24 42:24 49:00
FEMADO Club Monte El Par 5:26 4:43 2:45 3:35 10:35 2:20 0:56 1:29 1:12 3:30 1:32 3:21 1:00 6:36

57:27 1:02:38 1:04:25 1:05:31 1:05:44
8:27 5:11 1:47 1:06 0:13

11 155 Ortega De La Rosa, Javier 1:09:21 5:32 8:45 12:05 16:30 26:53 29:23 30:12 31:54 33:34 37:18 38:43 41:49 42:43 52:26
FEMADO Club Monte El Par 5:32 3:13 3:20 4:25 10:23 2:30 0:49 1:42 1:40 3:44 1:25 3:06 0:54 9:43

1:00:28 1:06:27 1:08:11 1:09:11 1:09:21
8:02 5:59 1:44 1:00 0:10

12 101 Hermosilla Beraza, Marco 1:12:27 6:43 9:15 13:21 17:12 27:51 30:20 31:30 33:25 34:54 40:51 42:37 45:45 46:43 55:00
FEMADO Colmenar 6:43 2:32 4:06 3:51 10:39 2:29 1:10 1:55 1:29 5:57 1:46 3:08 0:58 8:17

1:03:17 1:08:54 1:11:00 1:12:14 1:12:27
8:17 5:37 2:06 1:14 0:13

13 80 Fernandez Plaza, Jose Anto 1:13:12 6:25 9:27 12:12 21:29 31:55 34:41 35:48 37:24 38:54 42:38 44:17 47:41 48:50 57:19
FEMADO Iberia 6:25 3:02 2:45 9:17 10:26 2:46 1:07 1:36 1:30 3:44 1:39 3:24 1:09 8:29

1:04:48 1:10:02 1:11:49 1:12:58 1:13:12
7:29 5:14 1:47 1:09 0:14

14 214 Tomas, Andres 1:19:09 6:48 12:50 17:02 21:12 32:20 35:16 36:10 37:49 39:18 43:44 45:18 48:52 49:57 58:35
NO FEMADO Surco-Club 6:48 6:02 4:12 4:10 11:08 2:56 0:54 1:39 1:29 4:26 1:34 3:34 1:05 8:38

1:09:27 1:15:28 1:17:37 1:18:51 1:19:09
10:52 6:01 2:09 1:14 0:18

15 85 García Barrio, Alberto 1:30:11 7:35 10:55 23:38 28:07 38:27 40:55 47:16 49:01 50:28 54:00 1:01:55 1:06:07 1:07:07 1:14:07
FEMADO Club Monte El Par 7:35 3:20 12:43 4:29 10:20 2:28 6:21 1:45 1:27 3:32 7:55 4:12 1:00 7:00

1:21:47 1:26:52 1:28:53 1:29:58 1:30:11
7:40 5:05 2:01 1:05 0:13

16 52 Del Canto Tino, Francisco J 1:40:56 4:51 7:38 10:16 13:41 56:52 59:47 1:00:49 1:03:06 1:04:42 1:08:53 1:10:51 1:14:12 1:15:12 1:21:52
FEMADO Iberia 4:51 2:47 2:38 3:25 43:11 2:55 1:02 2:17 1:36 4:11 1:58 3:21 1:00 6:40

1:31:01 1:36:56 1:39:06 1:40:33 1:40:56
9:09 5:55 2:10 1:27 0:23

17 35 Carvajal García, Antonio 1:46:03 12:10 14:51 21:43 25:52 38:57 50:39 51:48 53:21 55:06 59:19 1:01:50 1:06:59 1:08:17 1:18:59
FEMADO Yelmo Orientación 12:10 2:41 6:52 4:09 13:05 11:42 1:09 1:33 1:45 4:13 2:31 5:09 1:18 10:42

1:33:39 1:41:36 1:44:17 1:45:48 1:46:03
14:40 7:57 2:41 1:31 0:15
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-35  (22) 8,3 km  155 m 18 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(32) 3(67) 4(34) 5(49) 6(41) 7(70) 8(39) 9(40) 10(51) 11(50) 12(44) 13(36) 14(43)
15(71) 16(64) 17(47) 18(100) Meta

188 Rodríguez Gil, Carlos Bern  en tarj. 7:14 10:05 13:00 17:08 28:05 30:50 33:18 35:02 36:46 40:26 42:18 46:07 47:18 55:38
FEMADO Boadillaventura 7:14 2:51 2:55 4:08 10:57 2:45 2:28 1:44 1:44 3:40 1:52 3:49 1:11 8:20

1:05:57 ----- 1:13:54 1:15:08 1:15:20
10:19 7:57 1:14 0:12

96 Gómez Soria, Alberto  en tarj. 8:22 12:51 17:03 23:42 42:01 47:26 49:28 52:44 55:04 1:01:07 1:03:58 ----- 1:13:58 1:25:37
FEMADO C.D.E Rumbo Mad 8:22 4:29 4:12 6:39 18:19 5:25 2:02 3:16 2:20 6:03 2:51 10:00 11:39

1:36:39 1:45:01 1:47:43 1:49:09 1:49:25 1:08:13
11:02 8:22 2:42 1:26 0:16 *49

156 Ortega De La Rosa, Jesús No sale
FEMADO Club Monte El Par

176 Prado Da Cruz, Carlos Man No sale
FEMADO G.O.C.A.N.

165 Perez Miranda, Alberto No sale
FEMADO Colmenar

H-18  (4) 7,1 km  95 m 17 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(64) 4(35) 5(44) 6(49) 7(52) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(42) 12(54) 13(45) 14(58)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Meta

1 191 Rojas Jimenez, David 49:44 5:35 8:05 10:49 18:13 20:01 21:19 22:15 26:36 27:49 29:28 33:38 35:17 38:24 41:36
FEMADO Alabarda-O 5:35 2:30 2:44 7:24 1:48 1:18 0:56 4:21 1:13 1:39 4:10 1:39 3:07 3:12

47:05 48:36 49:34 49:44
5:29 1:31 0:58 0:10

2 218 Valente Barrera, Jorge 59:20 5:12 7:45 10:59 21:02 23:04 24:42 25:45 31:57 33:26 34:47 39:24 41:15 45:43 49:05
FEMADO Imperdible 5:12 2:33 3:14 10:03 2:02 1:38 1:03 6:12 1:29 1:21 4:37 1:51 4:28 3:22

55:54 57:47 59:07 59:20
6:49 1:53 1:20 0:13

3 181 Ramon Martinez, David 1:18:12 9:34 13:50 20:34 34:15 36:23 38:21 39:29 44:53 46:59 48:03 52:55 54:25 59:42 1:05:31
FEMADO Boadillaventura 9:34 4:16 6:44 13:41 2:08 1:58 1:08 5:24 2:06 1:04 4:52 1:30 5:17 5:49

1:15:03 1:16:52 1:18:01 1:18:12
9:32 1:49 1:09 0:11

36 Casado Gómez, Alvaro No sale
FEMADO G.O.C.A.N.

H-21B  (7) 7,1 km  95 m 17 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(64) 4(35) 5(44) 6(49) 7(52) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(42) 12(54) 13(45) 14(58)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Meta

1 4 Alcaide Fernández, Agustin 53:20 5:33 8:08 12:48 22:03 23:31 24:47 25:41 29:28 30:27 32:35 36:44 38:20 41:41 45:13
FEMADO Club O-Charlies O 5:33 2:35 4:40 9:15 1:28 1:16 0:54 3:47 0:59 2:08 4:09 1:36 3:21 3:32

50:34 52:04 53:07 53:20
5:21 1:30 1:03 0:13

2 117 López Martín, Diego 57:51 5:02 7:07 10:10 17:58 19:49 23:22 26:03 30:20 31:34 32:19 36:18 38:09 45:05 48:05
FEMADO Colmenar 5:02 2:05 3:03 7:48 1:51 3:33 2:41 4:17 1:14 0:45 3:59 1:51 6:56 3:00

55:10 56:34 57:40 57:51
7:05 1:24 1:06 0:11

3 108 Huerta, David 1:03:50 5:52 8:35 15:08 25:30 27:42 29:44 30:53 36:16 37:51 39:03 43:44 46:12 49:39 53:35
FEMADO Oriente 5:52 2:43 6:33 10:22 2:12 2:02 1:09 5:23 1:35 1:12 4:41 2:28 3:27 3:56

1:00:33 1:02:25 1:03:39 1:03:50
6:58 1:52 1:14 0:11
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-21B  (7) 7,1 km  95 m 17 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(32) 3(64) 4(35) 5(44) 6(49) 7(52) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(42) 12(54) 13(45) 14(58)
15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Meta

4 53 Del Río De Sande, Jesús 1:05:16 6:16 9:06 14:15 26:11 28:33 30:32 31:41 36:47 38:17 39:25 43:48 45:37 50:06 53:39
FEMADO Orienta-Getafe 6:16 2:50 5:09 11:56 2:22 1:59 1:09 5:06 1:30 1:08 4:23 1:49 4:29 3:33

1:00:58 1:03:56 1:05:06 1:05:16
7:19 2:58 1:10 0:10

5 159 Pascual Raposo, Felix 1:06:38 6:19 9:42 13:58 24:51 29:00 30:49 32:12 37:46 39:24 40:50 45:57 48:13 52:33 56:39
FEMADO Orienta-Getafe 6:19 3:23 4:16 10:53 4:09 1:49 1:23 5:34 1:38 1:26 5:07 2:16 4:20 4:06

1:03:24 1:05:07 1:06:25 1:06:38
6:45 1:43 1:18 0:13

6 34 Carreras Zapata, Manuel 1:06:45 7:23 13:15 17:16 27:10 29:16 30:50 31:36 37:31 38:51 39:58 45:15 47:08 50:05 54:59
FEMADO Oriente 7:23 5:52 4:01 9:54 2:06 1:34 0:46 5:55 1:20 1:07 5:17 1:53 2:57 4:54

1:03:23 1:05:23 1:06:33 1:06:45
8:24 2:00 1:10 0:12

7 102 Hernández García, Germán 1:11:43 8:13 11:49 16:01 25:27 27:50 29:35 31:07 37:14 38:59 40:21 45:16 48:21 54:42 58:41
FEMADO Orienta-Getafe 8:13 3:36 4:12 9:26 2:23 1:45 1:32 6:07 1:45 1:22 4:55 3:05 6:21 3:59

1:08:32 1:10:16 1:11:29 1:11:43
9:51 1:44 1:13 0:14

H-40  (17) 7,1 km  95 m 17 C
1(62) 2(32) 3(64) 4(35) 5(44) 6(49) 7(52) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(42) 12(54) 13(45) 14(58)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Meta

1 8 Alvarez Berruezo, Miguel 48:39 4:36 6:48 10:05 18:32 19:58 21:07 22:03 26:22 27:28 28:23 32:06 34:00 37:44 40:34
FEMADO C.D.E Rumbo Mad 4:36 2:12 3:17 8:27 1:26 1:09 0:56 4:19 1:06 0:55 3:43 1:54 3:44 2:50

45:56 47:17 48:27 48:39
5:22 1:21 1:10 0:12

2 164 Perez Lopez, Jaime 49:40 5:26 8:10 11:08 19:04 21:29 22:43 23:31 27:45 28:44 29:39 33:30 35:11 37:34 40:33
FEMADO S.A.D. Tierra Trága 5:26 2:44 2:58 7:56 2:25 1:14 0:48 4:14 0:59 0:55 3:51 1:41 2:23 2:59

46:57 48:37 49:31 49:40
6:24 1:40 0:54 0:09

3 189 Rodriguez Hernandez, Anto 51:16 5:31 8:08 11:01 18:23 19:58 21:19 22:05 26:21 27:51 28:46 32:16 33:45 40:17 43:12
FEMADO Alabarda-O 5:31 2:37 2:53 7:22 1:35 1:21 0:46 4:16 1:30 0:55 3:30 1:29 6:32 2:55

48:34 50:03 51:06 51:16
5:22 1:29 1:03 0:10

4 Chocano Migallon, Jose jav 53:31 4:26 6:41 9:41 17:51 19:29 21:52 22:42 26:59 28:09 29:11 32:47 34:24 41:21 44:12
FEMADO S.A.D. Tierra Trága 4:26 2:15 3:00 8:10 1:38 2:23 0:50 4:17 1:10 1:02 3:36 1:37 6:57 2:51

50:49 52:21 53:21 53:31
6:37 1:32 1:00 0:10

5 56 Diaz Alcaide, Samuel 53:38 5:17 7:47 10:56 19:43 21:33 23:23 24:19 29:10 30:24 31:21 35:51 37:58 41:39 45:11
